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Dial in: United States (Toll Free): 1 877 309 2073
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Access Code: 308-728-085

Notice

Friday December 4, 2020

1. New Board Member Training
Training Overview, Mission, Values, Organizational Chart
Roles of the Department and Executive Directors
Board Members and Committees
Discussion Topics
Office of the Attorney General, Department of Legal Affairs
Ethics, Sunshine Law, Accountability and Liability, Standards of Conduct
Absences and Voting
Public Records
The Administrative Procedures Act
Declaratory Statements, Licensing and Variances and Waivers
Rulemaking
Disciplinary Proceedings
. Final Orders
Department of Financial Management Policy
Criminal Histories
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(Supplemental Handout) Board Member Handbook
(Supplemental Handout) Board Counsel Handout

2. Elections of Board Officers
a. Chair
b. Vice-Chair

3. Committee Appointments
Probable Cause Panel
Rules

Budget

Education Advisory
CPE Advisory

Clay Ford Scholarship
PROC Liaison
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4. Future Meeting Discussion
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5. Administration

a. Remarks from Executive Director

b. Update from Board Member(s) serving on NASBA Committees
6. Florida Institute of Certified Public Accounting

7. Public Comments

8. Future Meetings

January 28" (Thursday) PC (GoToMeeting)

January 29" (Friday) Board (GoToMeeting)

March 25" (Thursday) PC TBD

March 26™ (Friday) Board TBD

May 13" (Thursday) PC TBD (Pending Approval)
May 14" (Friday) Board TBD (Pending Approval)
June 17" (Thursday) PC TBD (Pending Approval)
June 18" (Friday) Board TBD (Pending Approval)
August 5" (Thursday) PC TBD (Pending Approval)
August 6" (Friday) Board TBD (Pending Approval)
September 23" (Thursday) PC TBD (Pending Approval)
September 24" (Friday) Board TBD (Pending Approval)
October 28" (Thursday) PC TBD (Pending Approval)
October 29" (Friday) Board TBD (Pending Approval)
December 16" (Thursday) PC TBD (Pending Approval)
December 17" (Friday) Board TBD (Pending Approval)

9. Adjourn
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